
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

-??- 
-??- 
-??- 
-??- 
-??- 

Name 

- 8343434 - 
- 4474851 - 
- 8398734 - 
- 2998034 - 
- 8253343 - 

Class Best Tm 

1:17.942 
1:25.830 
1:29.452 
1:30.757 
1:31.886 

Diff 

7.888 
11.510 
12.815 
13.944 

Best Speed 

61,430 
55,785 
53,526 
52,756 
52,108 

In Lap 

10 
9 
2 
1 
7 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Friday 

Yellow - 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:43:00 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2015 09:40 


