Vojens Sorted on Best Lap time

Friday

Yellow - 0940-1000

Qualifying started at 9:43:00

Vojens 1,330 km

03-07-2015 09:40

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	-??-	- 8343434 -		1:17.942		61,430	10		
2	-??-	- 4474851 -		1:25.830	7.888	55,785	9		
3	-??-	- 8398734 -		1:29.452	11.510	53,526	2		
4	-??-	- 2998034 -		1:30.757	12.815	52,756	1		
5	-??-	- 8253343 -		1:31.886	13.944	52,108	7		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing